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Just Like Butter (2kg x 6)
Short Product Name:
Just Like Butter (2kg x 6)

54% Vegetable Fat Spread with Buttermilk. Suitable for VEGETARIANS. It is also GLUTEN FREE! Extremely versatile and suitable for wide usage: Ideal for SPREADING but also COOKING and BAKING. All the

taste of butter but the convenience and functionality of a spread.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05011044000463   Internal GTIN: 5011044000449   Supplier : JDS Foods   Suppliers Product Code : FRP0010

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2001kJ

487kcal
54g 15.3g 0g 1.5g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2001kJ 487kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2001kJ 

487kCal

Carbohydrates 0g

of which sugars 0g

Fat 54g

of which saturates 15.3g

Fibre 0g

Protein 0g

Salt 1.5g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil), Water, Reconstituted Buttermilk (3%) ( MILK) Salt (1.5%), Stabiliser (Sodium Alginate), Emulsifiers (Mono & Diglcyerides of Fatty Acids), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate),

Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Colour (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin), Vitamin A & D, Flavouring.

Supplier's Product Code : FRP0010

Product Added : 08 August 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 08 August 2024

erudus id : bce5d8a426fc4f62ac08e3013291f9a6

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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